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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Nidec Drives https://www.linkedin.com/company/nidecdrives/United Kingdom 633 64 10.11%
2 Hayley Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hayley-group/United Kingdom 656 65 9.91%
3 SES Engineering Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/sesengineeringservices/United Kingdom 559 51 9.12%
4 EDF Renewables UK & Irelandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/edf-renewables/United Kingdom 626 50 7.99%
5 BES Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bes-group/United Kingdom 811 56 6.91%
6 ERIKS UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/eriks-uk/United Kingdom 816 55 6.74%
7 Nationwide Platforms https://www.linkedin.com/company/nationwide-platforms/United Kingdom 650 41 6.31%
8 Finning UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/finning-uk-/United Kingdom 630 36 5.71%
9 IMI Process Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-critical-engineering/United Kingdom 881 49 5.56%

10 Ceres https://www.linkedin.com/company/ceres-power/United Kingdom 521 28 5.37%
11 David Brown Santasalo https://www.linkedin.com/company/david-brown-santasalo/United Kingdom 784 41 5.23%
12 RSE https://www.linkedin.com/company/rse-ross-shire-engineering/United Kingdom 805 41 5.09%
13 James Walker https://www.linkedin.com/company/james-walker/United Kingdom 751 37 4.93%
14 Ishida Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ishida-europe-ltd/United Kingdom 526 25 4.75%
15 Numatic International https://www.linkedin.com/company/numatic-international/United Kingdom 606 27 4.46%
16 AESSEAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/aesseal/United Kingdom 958 40 4.18%
17 Beck & Pollitzer https://www.linkedin.com/company/beck-&-pollitzer-engineering-ltd/United Kingdom 507 19 3.75%
18 AAF International - Power & Industrial Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aaf-power-&-industrial/United Kingdom 704 23 3.27%
19 Eurotherm https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurotherm/United Kingdom 504 14 2.78%
20 Element Six https://www.linkedin.com/company/element-six/United Kingdom 974 26 2.67%
21 GKN Powder Metallurgy https://www.linkedin.com/company/gknpowdermetallurgy/United Kingdom 917 20 2.18%
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22 Crown House Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/crown-house-technologies/United Kingdom 662 7 1.06%
23 Tokheim https://www.linkedin.com/company/tokheim/United Kingdom 642 6 0.93%

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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